

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.No.3602 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	06.12.2024	<u>MB,J</u> Ms.Vedula Chitralekha, learned counsel for the petitioner. List this matter on 10.12.2024 as prayed for on behalf of the petitioner. <i>BMS</i> <u>MB,J</u>	